
Pandharpur - Bidar Karthika Ekadashi Special (UnReserved)/07518xxXX - Exp - SCR 
PVR/Pandharpur to BIDR/Bidar 

8h 0m - 352 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PVR Pandharpur 07:30 0 1 0 53 463 CR
2 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 1 53 45 511 CR
3 BTW Barsi Town 09:25 09:30 5m 0 1 90 72 CR
4 UMD Osmanabad 10:00 10:05 5m 0 1 126 41 CR
5 LUR Latur 12:00 12:05 5m 0 1 205 49 618 CR
6 LTRR Latur Road Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 0 1 238 52 SCR
7 UDGR Udgir 13:28 13:30 2m 1 271 57 646 SCR
8 KMNR Kamalnagar 13:50 13:52 2m 1 290 52 570 SCR
9 BHLK Bhalki 14:20 14:22 2m 1 314 33 607 SCR
10 BIDR Bidar 15:30 0 1 352 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (09:11)

Jun 23 2024 (09:11)

1

1


